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Junioren A
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GER-SA GER - SA

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert
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861 (53), 839 (17), 725 (43)

26.9 (2.) 61.6 (46.) 67.7 (29.)
1.07 mm rechts, 0.01 mm hoch
2.93, horizontal: 3.26, vertikal: 2.54

5

Serie 1:
8.5
9.5~

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 2:
9.4~
9.5%

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 3:
9.5/
10.4~*
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 4:
10.2*
9.94
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 5:
10.1«
10.7*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 6:
9.2»
8.6™

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

(539)

10.8* 9.6% 9.0~
8.5~ 10.11 9.7~
26.9 (2.) 216.9 (8.) 231.4 (10.)
1.26 mm links, 1.38 mm hoch
2.58, horizontal: 3.01, vertikal: 2.05

9.1 8.1\ 8.9\
7.6~ 10.3* 9.7%
151.8 (18.) 289.3 (20.) 323.8 (19.)
1.39 mm rechts, 0.54 mm tief
3.42, horizontal: 3.45, vertikal: 3.38

9.1¢ 9.1\ 8.9~
10.0~ 8.1~ 10.7 *
67.7 (29.) 128.7 (26.) 153.8 (30.)
0.89 mm rechts, 0.13 mm hoch
2.96, horizontal: 3.36, vertikal: 2.49

8.9+ 8.9~ 9.2~
9.8~ 10.4 * 9.5¢
143.7 (38.) 184.1 (40.) 189.4 (31.)
2.07 mm rechts, 0.30 mm hoch
2.00, horizontal: 2.12, vertikal: 1.88

10.4* 8.1% 8.9%
8.7 10.4 * 8.9¢
61.6 (46.) 132.7 (48.) 149.4 (42))
1.41 mm rechts, 0.24 mm tief
2.75, horizontal: 2.64, vertikal: 2.85

9.5+ 7.5~ 9.7%
8.4 8.6% 9.2%
184.4 (55.) 235.4 (60.) 319.2 (54.)
1.95 mm rechts, 0.98 mm tief
3.39, horizontal: 4.21, vertikal: 2.28

9.6+
10.0+4

9.4¥
9.8*%

9.2%
10.3*

9.9/
10.2*

9.97
10.3*

10.2~
10.0~
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